1
A/IN A/OUT
OM5 Series
U Rugged, Compact
Economical Signal
Conditioning
U Modular Design for Mix and
Match Capability

backplane and optional
sensors (sold separately).
How to Order
 To Assemble a Complete OM5 System, Order:
1. Desired input and output modules
2. Backplane
3. Power Supply: calculate system power requirements
4. Voltage I/O cables and connectors
5. Rack or Surface Mount Kit
Strain Gage Input Models
Designed for 300 to 10 KΩ full or
half strain gage bridge for dynamic
signals. Bandwidth is 10 kHz. Integral
10V excitation is also provided.
Output Models
Isolated modules that accept process
voltage inputs from the system
connector and provide an isolated
process current signal as output.
Potentiometer Input Models
For use with 3-wire potentiometers
and 2-wire slidewire with up to
10 KΩ resistance. The input signal
is filtered, isolated and amplified to a
high level analog output voltage.
Excitation is provided by two
matched current sources which
cancels lead resistance effects in
3-wire potentiometers. The excitation
current is small (less than 1.0 mA) to
minimize self-heating error.
Displacement Transducer
Input Modules
The displacement transducer
input modules can interface to DC
displacement transducers and other
devices which require a precision
excitation voltage. The transducer
excitation is provided from the
module by a stable isolated
10V source.
Two-Wire Transmitter
Interface Modules
The OM5-TX are ideal for
connecting to 2-wire loop power
transmitters. The modules accept
4 to 20 mA process current input
and provide an isolated output
voltage. The module features an
isolated 20 Vdc regulated power
supply to provide power to the
transmitter. A precision 20 Ω current
conversion resistor is supplied with
each module.
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
The OM5 system is fully modular,
for maximum user flexibility. When
designing a system, in addition to
selecting input and output modules,
both a backplane and power supply
are required.
The OM5-BP-16 is a 16-position
plane with pinouts on system
connector that are compatible with
the OM3 system; this allows an OM5
to interface to plug-in cards for IBM
PCs. Also available for single channel
applications is the OM5-BP-SKT single
channel backplane.
Two power supplies are available for
OM5 systems. The OMX-955 has 1A
capacity, and can be used with up to
16 input modules. For systems with

 OM5-PRT-003 3A, 5 Vdc, 120 Vac power supply
 PSS-5B 1A, 5 Vdc, 120 Vac power supply
Ordering Examples: OM5-BP-16-C 16-channel backplane, four
OM5-LTC-J1 linearized T/C modules, four OM5-IV-1A-C voltage
modules, four OM5-IP-N100-C RTD modules, four OM5-WBS-1-C
strain gage modules, OM5-PRT-003 power supply, and OCW-1
OMEGACARE extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 2-years.
OM5 Series modules
shown actual size.
Extended Warranty